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Past 
Commodores 

190 1 
1902 
1903 
1908 
1920 
1921 

1922 
1923 
1924 
1925 
1926 
1927 
1928-29 
1930 
1931-35 
1936-39 
1940-41 
1942-43 
1944-45 
1946 
1947 
1948 
1949 
1950 
1951 
1952 
1953 
1954 
1955 
1956 
1957 
1958 
1959 
1960 
1961 
1%2 
1963 
1964 
1965 
1966 
1967 
1967 
1968 
1969 
1970 
1971 

Albert Baldwin• .............................. Southern 
J. H. Bush• .......................................... Mobile 
J.J. Kennedy* ....................................... Biloxi 
E.J. Bowers• .......................... Bay-Waveland 
J.H. Cross• ....................... .............. Pensacola 
Byrd Enochs* ....................................... Biloxi 
J.P. Moore• .......................................... Biloxi 
H. Falk* ............................................ Houston 
E.G. Quina• .................................... Pensacola 
W. Millon Miller,M.D. • .................. Southern 
A.L. Gandy• ............................ St. Petersburg 
E.B. Overton* .......................... Eastern Shore 
J.M. Kinabrew, Sr.• ..................... ... . Southern 
J.S. Bonner• ...................................... Houston 
A. Clark• ..................................... .. ... Sarasota 
R.G. Patterson• ................... ... ........ Pensacola 
Auguste Cnpdcvielle* ...................... Southern 
H. Hilton Green, Sr.• ..................... Pensacola 
Leslie P. Bcnrd• ............................... Southern 
Major Frank B. Wood• ...... St. Andrews Bay 
Wallace Chapman• ............ .................. Biloxi 
Thomas P. Kroutter• ........................... Mobile 
George P. Hopkins• ......................... Gulfport 
George W. Rilley ..................... St. Petersburg 
Fred Clark* .................................... Buccaneer 
Cal Weiss ............................................ Mobile 
Eugene Taylor• ............................ .. Pensacola 
J. Gilbert Scheib* ............................. Southern 
Author Tipping• ...................... Pass Christian 
Wilton Duncm1• ........... ....... St. Andrews Bay 
Jack W. Bonnell ............................. .. Fairhope 
J. Alvin Weinfu11er• ... ..... ...... Bay-Waveland 
Larry Beauvais, Jr.• ............................ Mobile 
Finley B. Hewes.Jr.• ........................ Gulfport 
Eugene 0. Liddy, M.D ..................... Sarasota 
Marshall J. Brown ......................... Fl. Walton 
Nolie D. Alfonso• ..................... New Orleans 
Walter Seymour* ................................. Biloxi 
Dr. Howard Rees ..................... St. Petersburg 
Alan Sheppard ......... ..... .................. Pensacola 
Foster B. Pflegler* ........................ Buccaneer 
J. W. 'Rip" Terrell** ............... Pass Christian 
Henry Chapman• ................... Bay-Waveland 
Robert G. Hughes* .......................... Southern 
T. Cooper Van Antwerp .................. Fairhope 
William Perry Brown* ............ Pass Christian 
Lawerence C. Sonuners ............ New Orleans 
Harry Martinez• ........................... (Honorary) 
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1972 Allen Douglas• ................... St. Andrews Bay 
1973 Dr. Eldon L. Bohon* ............................ Biloxi 
1974 Henry E. Lnmpe ................................. Jackson 
1975 William M. Ellis ..................... .. ....... Southern 
1976 George C. Criminale ........................... Mobile 
1977 Joseph D. Alfonso ............................ Gulfport 
1978 Lewis B. Pollak .............................. Pensacola 
1979 Michael S. Johnson ....................... Ft. Walton 
1980 D<111iel B. Kileen .............................. Soulhem 
1981 Roy L. Sellers, Jr ........................... Buccaneer 
1982 Henry G. Chapman ................ Bay-Wavelnnd 
1983 Robert K. Boyle• ........................... Pensacola 
1984 Jerry J. Ellis .......................................... Biloxi 
1985 Thomas 0 . Beery, Jr ................ Singing River 
l 986 William F. Dietrich ................... Pontchartrain 
l 987 George P. Hopkins ........................... Gulfport 
l 988 Charles L. Dees• ... ........................... Fairhope 
1989 C.E. (Ted) Mclane ............. St. Andrews Bay 
1990 John A. Ocrting, Jr ......................... Pensacola 
1991 Lloyd Parsons ............................ New Orleans 
1992 William W. Weatherly•• ................. Gulfpon 
•Deceased **Posthumously awarded honorary commodore 
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Commodore 
George Brothers 

Mobile 

Vice Commodore 
Lawrence W. Taggart, J r. 

Southern -·-, 

Sect-Tres 
Francois D. Vaillant 

Pensacola 

Immediate Past Comm 
Basil Kennedy 
Bay Waveland 

Rear Commodore 
John B. Morrow 

Panama City 

Sect-Tres Emeritus 
Flo Scheib 
Southern 
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Flag Officers 
G. J 'OSeph Sullivan 

Commodore 
Arthur D. Wynne, Jr. 

Vice Commodore 
Barton W. B. Jahncke 

Rear Commodore 

Philip E. James 
Secretary-Treasurer 

M. Edward St. Martin, Jr. 
Fleet Surgeon 

Comm. J.F.A. Lober 
Fleet Measurer 

Warren J. Nolan 
Fleet Captain 

Southern Yacht Club 
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Governing Board 
Hjalmar E. Breit, III 
Bruce D. Burglas, Jr. 

Fabian K. Frornherz 
Michael D. Guiza 
Peter C. Keenan 

Authur S. Mann, III 

Charles B. Montgomery 
Ewell S. Potts, III 
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Officials of the 74th Lipton Regatta 

SYC Lipton Committee 
General Chairman 

Lawrence W. Taggart, Jr 

Committee Chairman 
Decorations 
Entertainment 
GYA Meeting 
Harbor 
Launching 
Lipton Scorer 
Patrol and Rescue 
Program and Publicity 
Race Committee Scorer 
Registration 
Scoreboard 
Spectator Boats 
Stake Boats 
T-Shirts 
Video 
Measurement 

Sandra M. Smith 
Jennifer Nicholson 
Sandra M. Smith 
Alvin C. Grevemberg 
Don Sustendal 
Leonard K. Nicholson 
Erston H. Reisch, Jr. 
Tim Murray 
Joel Barnett 
Karen Reisch 
Karen Reisch 
Tom Dreyfus 
Malcolm McCall 
Karen Reisch 
Stanton Murray 
Jerry Dees 

Thank You ... 
We wish to 1hank the many volunteers who make the regatta successful. 

We also wish to thank all of lhe SYC staff. 
The cover was done by Tim Murray. 

Charlocte and Kathleen Murray assisted 
in 1he preparation of the program. 
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GYA Race Committee 
Chairman 

Stewart R. Barnett, Jr. 
Southern Yacht Club 

George Brothers 
Walter Chamberlain 
Ewell C. Potts, Ill 
Lloyd Stagg 
B. L. Thurman 

Mobile Yacht C lub 
Bay Waveland Yacht Club 
Southern Yacht Club 
Pensacola Yacht Club 
Grand Maumelle Sailing Club 

Chief Judge 
Henry G. Chapman Southern Yacht Club 

Robert J Bailey 
Norton Brooker, Jr. 
Cleve Fair" 
Bart Fleet 
Charles L. Woodley 
Peter Monill 

J udges 
Gulfport Yacht Club 
Mobile Yacht C lub 
Pontchartrain Yacht Club 
Fort Walton Yacht Club 
Jackson Yacht Club 
Bay Waveland Yacht Club 

Spectator Boats 
Spectators boa1s add much 10 the llavor of the Lipton Regaua, 
but it is required lhat the spectator boats slay clear of the race 

course and avoid creating wake that will interfere with 1he 
racing. Patrol boats with green flags will be on the water. 

Please observe their instructions. 

Southern Yacht Club 



74th GYA Lipton Championship Regatta 
September 5, 6 & 1: 1993 • Southern Yacht Club • New Orleans, Louisiana 

Schedule of Events 

Friday. September 3rd 
Clubhouse, pool, restaurant, and snack bar open for early arrivals. 
6:30 p.m. GYA Executive Committee Meeting 

Tullis Board Room 
Saturday. September 4th 
7:30 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. 

8:30 a.m. 
8:30-11 :00 a.m. 
8:30-11:30 a.m. 
9:00 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.rn. 

11:30 a.m. 

12:15 
12:45 p.m. 

1:00-1 :30 p.m. 

2:20p.m. 
4:30-11 :30 p.m. 

GY A Race Management Committee Meeting 
East Room 
GY A Lipton Judges Meeting 
Baldwin Conference Room 
GY A Lipton Race Committee Meeting 
Tullis Board Room 
Complimentary Coffee and Beignets (donuts) 
Registration - Lobby 
Boat Measurement - Work Slab 
GY A Lipton Judges & Race Committee Meeting 
n1ltis B,oard Room 
GYA One-Design CouncB Meeting 
East Room 
GYA Board of Directors Meeting 
East Room 
Team Captains ONLY and Race Committee 
Junior Club House 
Flag Raising - North Lawn - followed by lunch 
Boat Rescue Demonstration - ALL SKIPPERS 
Hoist No. 3 
Team Captains submit Skipper & Crew for 
Race 1 - Registration Desk, Club Lobby 
Warning Signal for Race I 
Food and live entertainment - Music by the 
"TIP TOPS" for your entertainment and 
dancing pleasure! (7:30 p.m.) 

Sunday. September 5th 
8:30 a.m. 
8:30-9:00 a.m. 

9:50 a.m. 
11 :30 a.m.-2:30p.m. 
l:00-1:30 p.m. 

2:20 p.m. 
4:30-11 :30 p.m. 

Monday. September 6th 
8:30 a.m. 
8:30-9:30 a.m. 

9:50 a.m. 
11 :30 a.m.-2:30 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 

Complimentary Coffee and Beignets (Donuts) 
Team Captains submit Skipper & Crew for 
Race 2 - Registration Desk, Club Lobby 
Warning signal for Race 2 
Lunch 
Team Captains submit Skipper & Crew for 
Race 3 - RegisLration Desk, Club Lobby 
Warning Signal for Race 3 
Beer party, food and live entertaintment -
Cajun "F AIS DO DO " Party with cochon 
du Lait (pork) and catfish buffet and live 
Cajun Music (6:30 p.m.) 

Complimentary Coffee and Bejgnets (Donuts) 
Team Captains submit Skipper & Crew for Race 4 -
Registration Desk, Club Lobby 
Warning Signal for Race 4 
Lunch 
Trophy Presentation, Ease Room 

All Entertainment is 
Complimentary 

Complimentary coffee & donuts - 8:30 a.m. each day 
Restaurant Service 10:00 a.m.-9:00 p.m. 
Bar will stay open to midnight each night 

Pool open from 9:00 a.m. -7:30 p.m. each day 
(all are invited to enjoy the pool at no charge) 


